Four Output PCI-X and General Purpose Buffer
CY2304NZ
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07099  Rev. *B  Revised December 14, 2002
4NZ
Features
• One input to four output buffer/driver
• General-purpose or PCI-X clock buffer

Semiconductor products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress Semiconductor against all charges.
All product and company names mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
CY2304NZZC-1 8-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY2304NZZC-1T 8-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY2304NZZI-1 8-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY2304NZZI-1T 8-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
Package Diagram
8-pin Thin Shrunk Small Outline Package (4.40 MM Body) Z8
51-85093-**
CY2304NZ
Document #: 38-07099  Rev. *B Page 5 of 5
Document History Page
Document Title: CY2304NZ Four Output PCI-X and General Purpose Buffer
Document Number: 38-07099
REV. ECN NO.
Issue
Date